Pennsylvania Training & Technical Assistance (PaTTAN)
TRANSITION CONSULTANTS
www.pattan.net


PaTTAN-Pittsburgh			PaTTAN-Harrisburg		PaTTAN-East
3190 William Pitt Way		6340 Flank Drive		333 Technology Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15238			Harrisburg, PA 17112		Malvern PA 19355
Phone: (412) 826-2336  		Phone: (717) 541-4960  		Phone: (610) 265-7321
Toll Free: 800-446-5607		Toll Free: 800-360-7282		Toll Free: 800-441-3215
   

STATEWIDE:  PATTAN-PITTSBURGH  
 		
	Paula Schmitt, Managing Director
	pschmitt@pattan.net
	412-826-6850

	Hillary Mangis, Transition Lead
	hmangis@pattan.net
	412-826-6878



WESTERN REGION: PATTAN-PITTSBURGH  
	Judy Baker
	jbaker@pattan.net
	412-826-6733

	Jeff Coover
	jcoover@pattan.net 
	412-826-6839

	Cecil Crouch
	ccrouch@pattan.net
	412-826-6866

	Jennifer Geibel
	jgeibel@pattan.net 
	412-826-6843

	Elaine Neugebauer
	eneugebauer@pattan.net 
	412-826-6867



EASTERN REGION: PATTAN-EAST
	Dennis Cullen
	dcullen@pattan.net 
	610-265-7232

	Jennifer Edgar
	jedgar@pattan.net
	610-878-7218

	Jacki Lyster
	jlyster@pattan.net
	610-878-7267


 

CENTRAL REGION: PATTAN-HARRISBURG  
	Ryan Romanoski
	rromanoski@pattan.net
	717-901-2263

	Roni Russell
	rrussell@pattan.net
	717-901-2262

	James Wright
	jwright@pattan.net
	484-999-0294


Intermediate Unit – Transition Consultants

	1
	Chris Bokulich
	724-938-3241
	chris.bokulich@iu1.org

	2
	Crystal Evans
	412-529-3143
	cevans1@pghboe.net

	3
	Erin Grimm  
	412-394-4952
	erin.grimm@aiu3.net

	
	Leaanna Lawson
	412-394-5857
	Leans.lawson@aiu3.net 

	
	Crystal Vogtsberger
	412-394-4952
	Crystal.vogtsberger@aiu3.net 

	4
	Jon Weatherby	
	724-652-2799
	jon.weatherby@miu4.org

	
	Karen Chambers
	724-652-2799
	Karen.chambers@miu4.org

	5
	Amy Harvey
	814-734-8386
	Amy_harvey@iu5.org

	6
	Meggan Matson
	814-226-7103 x5214
	mmatson@riu6.org

	
	Amy Smith
	814-226-7103 x5212
	amy.smith@riu6.org

	7
	Mindy McMahen 
	724-836-2460
	mmcmahen@wiu7.org

	8
	Troy Eppley
	(814) 472-7690 ext. 2315
	teppley@iu08.org

	
	Brad Theys
	(814) 472-7690
	btheys@iu08.org

	9
	Brett Lasko
	814-389-1480
	blasko@iu9.org

	10
	Ryan Gill	
	814-342-0884 x3023	
	rgill@ciu10.org

	11
	Brian Kritzer
	814-251-3910
	bkritzer@tiu11.org

	12
	Melinda Krebs
	717-718-5811
	makrebs@iu12.org

	13
	Pam Overmeyer
	717-606-1813
	pamela_overmeyer@iu13.org

	14
	Giana Bongiovanni
	610-987-8557
	ginbon@berksiu.org

	
	Stacey Breiner
	610-987-8557
	stabre@berksiu.org

	
	Mary Mazzoni
	610-987-8557
	marmaz@berksiu.org

	15
	Lauren DeLellis
	717-732-8400 x8575
	ldelellis@caiu.org

	16
	Misty Harris 
	570-238-5630
	mharris@csiu.org

	17
	Jeffrey Pelly
	570-323-8561 x1007
	jpelly@iu17.org 

	18
	Cara Devine
	570-287-9681
	cdevine@liu18.org

	19
	Kristen Strong
	570-876-9200
	kstrong@iu19.org 

	
	Regina Myers
	570-876-9200
	rmyers@iu19.org

	20
	Dan Cullen
	610-515-6456
	dcullen@ciu20.org

	
	Courtney Fenner
	610-515-6456
	cfenner@ciu20.org 

	
	Jennifer Jones Baur
	610-515-6456
	jjonesbaur@ciu20.org

	
	Denise Kaminski
	610-515-6456
	dkaminski@ciu20.org 

	
	Jennie McQueen
	610-515-6456
	jmcqueen@ciu20.org 

	21
	Kendyle Mills
	610-769-4111 x1096
	Millsk1@cliu.org 

	22
	Jamie Lill
	215-348-2940 x1222
	Jlill@bucksiu.org

	
	Denise Distel
	800-770-4822
	ddistel@bucksiu.org

	
	Colleen Erwin
	215-348-2940
	cerwin@bucksiu.org

	23
	Kris Koberlein
	484-868-9599
	kkoberlein@mciu.org

	24
	Sharon Shoemaker
	484-237-5041
	sharons@cciu.org

	25
	Laurie Newsome
	610-938-9000 x2118
	lnewsome@dciu.org

	
	Trish Wolf
	
	twolf@dciu.org 

	26
	LaQuenta Montanez
	215-400-5874
	lpmontanez@philasd.org 

	27
	Melissa Lanious
	724-774-7800 x3026
	mlanious@bviu.org

	28
	Adrienne Stiteler
	724-463-5300 x 1105
	astiteler@iu28.org

	29
	Doreen Milot
	570-544-9131 x1258
	dlm@iu29.org
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